
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
2 20411000876 Su	
  Fei	
  Qian CHN
3 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
4 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
5 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN
6 20411101418 Zhao	
  Yi	
  Ran CHN
7 20411405113 Bao	
  Yi	
  Fan CHN
8 20411101417 Qin	
  Yu	
  Qing CHN
9 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
9 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
9 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasiya RUS
9 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR
13 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
13 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan	
   TPE
13 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA
13 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA
17 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
3 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN
4 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS
5 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
6 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
7 10411304203 Gu	
  Kun	
  Qi CHN
8 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
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9 10931000649 Shibagaki	
  Masayoshi JPN
9 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
9 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
9 10411202748 Liu	
  Bo CHN
13 10671000277 Guillou	
  Herve FRA
13 10411304207 Li	
  Wen	
  Zhuo CHN
13 10411101644 Zeng	
  Cheng	
  Yu CHN
13 11641000296 Ho	
  Yoke	
  Yin SIN
17 11811202913 Kongpan	
  Wattapong THA
17 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG
17 10981000364 Kim	
  Jun-­‐Kyeom KOR
17 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
17 11811000660 Sitprasert	
  Ratchasee THA
17 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL
17 11781404618 Lai	
  Hsu-­‐Chieh	
   TPE
17 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA
25 10821000111 Chan	
  Man	
  Fung	
  Anson HKG
25 10821202653 Yuen	
  Chun	
  Bong HKG
25 10931000505 Nakagami	
  Keita JPN
25 11971102047 Tran	
  Quang	
  Linh VIE
25 10931303576 Nishi	
  Yuma JPN
25 10821000419 Lee	
  Chak	
  Him HKG
25 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR
25 10821202632 Lo	
  Ng	
  Shuen HKG
33 11971304105 Hoang	
  Anh	
  Dung VIE
34 10821202630 Lin	
  Chu	
  Lok HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 21781001076 Wang	
  	
  Tzu-­‐Chien	
   TPE 4.779 5.56
2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA 5.127 5.716
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5.201 5.879
4 21781001071 Liang	
  Hsuan-­‐Min	
   TPE 4.965 5.699
5 20411000874 Meng	
  Yun CHN 5.199 6.32
6 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 5.239 5.959
7 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA 5.273 6.036
8 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR 5.368 7.014
9 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5.381 -­‐
10 20411000876 Su	
  Fei	
  Qian CHN 5.414 -­‐
11 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasiya RUS 5.694 -­‐
12 XXX Wong	
  Wai	
  Lam HKG 6.313 -­‐
13 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 6.594 -­‐
14 XXX Chanprasit	
  Anya THA 7.193 -­‐
15 21811404987 Phacharawarangkoon	
  Phatcharaphorn THA DQ -­‐
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  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 4.339 5.018
2 10411000543 Pan	
  Yu	
  Shuo CHN 4.376 5.018
3 11781000779 Wu	
  Dong-­‐Yan	
   TPE 4.299 5.045
4 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 4.448 5.235
5 10411000821 Zheng	
  Jia	
  Ming CHN 4.387 5.194
6 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG 4.479 5.188
7 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA 4.525 5.443
8 XXX Li	
  Tian	
  Le CHN 4.632 5.482
9 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 4.344 -­‐
10 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 4.484 5.626
11 10411000479 Meng	
  Wen	
  Bo CHN 4.561 5.407
12 10411202792 Wu	
  Mao CHN 4.57 5.958
13 10411000279 Guo	
  Fang CHN 4.573 5.522
14 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 4.58 5.318
15 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4.649 5.434
16 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu	
   TPE 4.78 5.402
17 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 4.801 -­‐
18 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 4.868 -­‐
19 10411000434 Li	
  Yu	
  Chen CHN 4.913 -­‐
20 10411102278 Wu	
  Yue CHN 4.928 -­‐
21 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR 4.936 -­‐
22 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR 5.03 -­‐
23 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 5.034 -­‐
24 10411101390 Gao	
  Zhi	
  Hui CHN 5.049 -­‐
25 10411000818 Zhang	
  Li	
  Feng CHN 5.057 -­‐
26 11811303896 Senarat	
  Putthi THA 5.158 -­‐
27 10821202653 Yuen	
  Chun	
  Bong HKG 5.169 -­‐
28 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR 5.268 -­‐
29 10821202630 Lin	
  Chu	
  Lok HKG 5.288 -­‐
30 11971102047 Tran	
  Quang	
  Linh VIE 5.301 -­‐
31 11811000660 Sitprasert	
  Ratchasee THA 5.412 -­‐
32 11811202936 Sridechawiwat	
  Korlakot THA 6.126 -­‐
33 10931000505 Nakagami	
  Keita JPN 6.341 -­‐
34 10931404880 Kamo	
  Toshiya JPN 6.522 -­‐
35 XXX Sintunawarat	
  Jukkrit THA 6.589 -­‐
36 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS 6.732 -­‐
37 10931303576 Nishi	
  Yuma JPN DQ -­‐
37 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
   ARG DQ -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 20411000873 Lu	
  Qian	
  Qian CHN 4.752 5.45
2 21781506274 Chen	
  Bei-­‐Yi	
   TPE 4.584 5.463
3 21781303810 Lo	
  Pei-­‐Yu	
   TPE 4.599 5.497
4 21781001074 Su	
  Yu	
  Jou	
   TPE 4.784 5.572
5 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 4.853 -­‐
6 20411101298 Guang	
  Yu	
  Xiang CHN 5.065 -­‐
7 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5.119 -­‐
8 20411101418 Zhao	
  Yi	
  Ran CHN 5.217 -­‐
9 20411101489 Wang	
  Ding	
  Yu	
  Xin CHN 5.22 -­‐
10 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan	
   TPE 5.332 -­‐
11 20821202699 Ngan	
  Ching	
  Yiu HKG 6.893 -­‐
12 XXX Ng	
  Yi	
  Huen HKG 7.485 -­‐
13 XXX Loo	
  Jessica HKG 8.306 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN 4.33 5.03
2 10411304220 Yu	
  Jun	
  Yan CHN 4.625 5.076
3 11781303778 Wang	
  Jung-­‐Hsin	
   TPE 4.489 5.328
4 11781404618 Lai	
  Hsu-­‐Chieh	
   TPE 4.725 5.402
5 XXX Ma	
  Lung-­‐Wu	
   TPE 4.659 5.667
6 10931000649 Shibagaki	
  Masayoshi JPN 4.727 6.394
7 11811202913 Kongpan	
  Wattapong THA 4.882 5.842
8 10821000111 Chan	
  Man	
  Fung	
  Anson HKG 4.89 -­‐
9 10821000419 Lee	
  Chak	
  Him HKG 5.048 -­‐
10 10411304207 Li	
  Wen	
  Zhuo CHN 5.093 -­‐
11 11781102147 Chen	
  Yu-­‐Chi TPE 5.24 -­‐
12 11971304105 Hoang	
  Anh	
  Dung VIE 5.505 -­‐
13 10821202632 Lo	
  Ng	
  Shuen HKG 5.514 -­‐
14 10981000364 Kim	
  Jun-­‐Kyeom KOR 5.517 -­‐
15 10411304203 Gu	
  Kun	
  Qi CHN 5.589 -­‐
16 11131404930 Ho	
  Siow	
  Yat	
  Anson MAS 6.934 -­‐
17 10821405157 Chan	
  Tsz	
  Chung HKG 6.966 -­‐
18 XXX Chiu	
  Arnold HKG 7.117 -­‐
19 XXX Chiu	
  Adam HKG DQ -­‐
19 XXX Chiu	
  Arthur	
  Wa	
  Kin HKG DQ -­‐

Final	
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101833 Krykova	
  Natalia RUS
2 21511101895 Fokina	
  Olga RUS
3 20411405331 Li	
  Zhao	
  Mei CHN
4 20411405156 Zhou	
  Xiao	
  Dan CHN
5 21131202593 Tan	
  Li	
  Wen	
  Audrey MAS
6 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
7 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
8 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR
9 21131202590 Lim	
  Carlyle MAS
10 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411405394 Yang	
  Cheng CHN
2 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN
3 10411304086 Zhou	
  Chong	
  Yang CHN
4 10411304236 Shen	
  Yong	
  Fei CHN
5 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu	
   TPE
6 11811303896 Senarat	
  Putthi THA
7 11641303305 Golfo	
  Justin	
  Clerk SIN
8 11131101155 Lew	
  Yun	
  Choon MAS
9 11641405095 Khong	
  Jun	
  Kiat	
  Andric	
   SIN
9 10871506144 Alimadadi	
  Behnam IRI
9 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
9 XXX Sintunawarat	
  Jukkrit THA
13 XXX Tantichaochaikul	
  Chuan THA
13 11811202936 Sridechawiwat	
  Korlakot THA
13 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA
13 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA

Final	
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  Slides	
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